"Paint the Towns in Fall Color" 2024 Registration Form

\$45.00 if postmarked before September 23, 2024, \$50.00 after that date

Or register at the Plymouth Arts Center, print and bring in the form.

Name <u>:</u>	
Address:	
Phone:	Cell Phone:
Email:	
Entry Fee: \$45 for an	y or all days of event, (\$50.00 after September 23, 2024)
Make check payable	e to: Plymouth Arts Center
Mail to: Plymouth Ar	ts Center, PO Box 253, Plymouth, WI 53073-0253
INCLUDE THIS RE	EGISTRATION FORM WITH YOUR ENTRY.
Please initial	if you wish to donate any unsold pieces to the Plymouth Arts Center
for future fund raisin	ig events.
I would like to becon	ne a member of the Plymouth Arts Center:
Donistanti sa m	agtingula d after Centernlan 22, 2024 will be at a cost of \$50,00

Registration postmarked after September 23, 2024 will be at a cost of \$50.00, please register early so we can plan for the number of Entries/Artists.



520 E. Mill Street, Plymouth, WI 53073